
                                                                                                  

 

Important dates from September 2025 

 

Additional Dates 
Open Evening for pupils in Year 5 and Year 6: 1st October 2025 
Progress data will be sent home on 3rd December 2025, 25th March and 17th July 2026 
 

The following dates are specific for Year 7 
First day of school: 8th September 2025 
Curriculum Information Evening: 16th September 2025 at 5pm-5:45pm 
Cognitive Abilities Tests (CAT tests): 24th and 25th September 2025 
Y7 Parents’ Meeting with your child’s Tutor: 23rd October 2025  
Key Stage 3 Careers week: 2nd to 6th February 2026 
Y7 Parents’ Evening: 30th April 2026 
 

 

School Term Dates 2025/2026 

Staff Training Days (INSET): 4th & 5th September, 24th October, 23rd February and 26th June 

Autumn Term 1 starts Monday 8th September for Y7 & Y12/13 only, and Tuesday 9th September for 
Y8/9/10/11 until Thursday 23rd October 

Half Term is 24th October until 31st October 

Autumn Term 2 starts Monday 3rd November until Friday 19th December at 1pm 

Christmas Holidays are 22nd December until 2nd January 

Spring Term 1 starts Monday 5th January until Friday 13th February 

Half Term is 16th to 23rd February 

Spring Term 2 starts Tuesday 24th February until Friday 27th March 

Easter Holidays are 30th March until 10th April 

Summer Term 1 starts on Monday 13th April until Friday 22nd May 

Half Term is 25th to 29th May 

Summer Term 2 starts on Monday 1st June until Thursday 23rd July 

 


